Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide.	 136	 Wastewater
Th
e
co
nt
en
ts
 o

•	Casing made of thermoplastic material (P) up to 28A, metal (M) for sizes
above 36 ÷ 860A
CONTROL PANELS FOR 1 THREE PHASE MOTOR PUMP START DELTA START
WITH THERMAL PROTECTION
QS1 SERIES
B
A
C
Model
Three-phase 400V +10-15% - 50Hz HP kW Nominal current
[A]
Protection range **
[A]
Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg]A B C
QTSE 10/12A-T-AR * 6 4 7,5÷12 4,5 ÷7,5 460 380 160 6
QTSE 10/16A-T-AR * 10 7,5 10÷16 6÷10 460 380 160 6
QTSE 10/23A-T-AR * 12 9 15÷23 9÷15 460 380 160 6
QTSE 10/28A-T-AR * 15 11 21÷28 13÷18 460 380 160 8,5
QTSE 10/36A -T-AR * 20 15 27÷36 17÷23 460 380 160 8,5
QTSE 10/39A-T-AR * 22 18,5 33÷39 20÷25 500 400 230 21
QTSE 10/50A-T-AR * 30 22 38÷50 24÷32 500 400 230 21
QTSE 10/60A-T-AR * 40 30 50÷60 32÷38 500 400 230 21
QTSE 10/78A-T-AR * 50,5 37 57÷78 35÷50 500 400 230 21
QTSE 10/100A-T-AR * 75 55 75÷100 46÷65 700 500 250 36
QTSE 10/130A-T-AR * 95,5 70 98÷130 60÷82 700 500 250 36
QTSE 10/195A-T-AR * 150 110 120÷195 75÷125 700 500 250 36
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
* Star/Delta start
** 58% of nominal current